Clock Synthesizer with Differential CPU Outputs
CY28346-2
Features
• Compliant with Intel® CK 408 Mobile Clock Synthesizer
specifications
• 3.3V power supply
• 3 differential CPU clocks
• 10 copies of PCI clocks

cation, Buyer shall indemnify and hold Silicon Laboratories harmless against all claims and damages.
Package Drawings and Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Product Flow
CY28346ZC-2 56-pin TSSOP–Tube Commercial, 0 to 70C
CY28346ZC-2T 56-pin TSSOP–Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70C
CY28346ZI-2 56-pin TSSOP–Tube Industrial, 0 to 85C
CY28346ZI-2T 56-pin TSSOP–Tape and Reel Industrial, 0 to 85C
Lead-free
CY28346ZXC-2 56-pin TSSOP–Tube Commercial, 0 to 70C
CY28346ZXC-2T 56-pin TSSOP–Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70C
SEATING
PLANE
1
BSC